

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2039

OFFERED BY Mr. Bera

Page 5, line 12, strike "\$18,529,100,000" and insert "\$18,657,900,000".

Page 6, line 14, strike "\$596,000,000" and insert "\$724,800,000".

Page 6, line 24, strike "18,807,000,000" and insert "\$18,946,700,000".

Page 8, line 2, strike "\$596,000,000" and insert "\$735,700,000".

Strike page 8, line 9, through page 10, line 15.

